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DATE CURRICULUM & CRAFTS SPECIALS
Outdoor Adventures

Tuesday, April1

Craft: Let's go Comping

Wednesday, April 2

Craft: Mr.Potato Head's senses
Sight word: thot

Thursday, April 3

Craft: Nature Colloge

Friday, April 4

Letter Craft: w is for walrus
Monthly Project: April

Return Letter Bag: w

Watch it grow!!!

Monday, April 7

Diagraph: ch
Craft: Life cycle of a plant

Tuesday, April 8

Craft: Life cycle of a frog

Wednesday, April 9

Craft: Life cycle of a butterfly

Thursday, April 10

Craft: Life Cycle of a bee

Friday, April 11

Letter Craft: x is for xylophone

Return Letter Bag: x

Somebunny Loves Spring!

Monday, April 14

Craft: Rocking Bunny

Tuesday, April 15

Craft: Somebunny’s Sponge Art!

Wednesday, April 16

Letter Craft: y is for yarn
Letter Craft: z is for zipper

Return Letter Bag:y & z
Bunny Visit
Bring 3 hard boiled eggs

Thursday, April 17

Craft: Egg Basket

Friday, April 18

No School

Good Friday

Eoarth & Recycling

Monday, April 21

Craft: Earth Day Flower

Tuesday, April 22

Craft: My earth doy promise

Wednesday, April 23

Conferences- No SCHOOL

Parent-teacher conference
NO SCHOOL

Thursday, April 24

Craft: Whooo loves the Earth?

Friday, April 25

Craft: Arbor Day croft

Arbor Day Celebration
Spirit Day - wear your t-shirt

Sea Life

Monday, April 28

Craft: Beach day croft

Beach Day-Wear your beach attire,
ond bring a beach towel

Tuesday, April 29

Craft: Jellyfish

Wednesday, April 30

Craft: Newspoper Shark
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Mrs. Shejwal’s Closs @ Monday - Friday @ 8:45-12 pm @ 4's

DATE

CURRICULUM & CRAFTS

SPECIALS

Sea Life

Thursday, May 1

Craft: 3D Swimming Fish
Monthly Prgject: May

Friday, May 2

Craft: Moving paper turtle

Family & Friends

Monday, May 5

Craft: Thaonk you for helping me grow!!!

Show & Tell

Tuesday, May 6

Craft: Love you to the moon and back

Wednesday, May 7

Craft: You are out of this world!

Thursday, Moy 8

Craft: Rainbow Friend

Friday, May 9

Craft: Donut Friends

Graduation

Monday, May 12

Craft: Look whooo's graduating!

Tuesday, May 13

Craft: Graduation Award

Wednesday, May 14

End of the year program
Graduation : 10om at O0CC (0ld Orchard
Country Clubk)




